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HAF

The Holiday Activity & Food programme offers children and families with activities
and a nutritious meal during the school holidays.

What do you do? - Who is it for?

« Fun games Children aged 5 - 16 eligible for free
- Creative crafts school meals and their families
« Sports
- Educational activities (Under 8's must be accompanied by an
- Eat tasty food! adult)
Where & When
Tuesday 26th July - Friday 29th July
11am - 3pm

Tuesday 2nd August - Friday 5th August

City Of Derby Academy, Farmhouse 11am - 3pm

Rd, Sinfin, Derby' DE24 3AR Tuesday 9th August - Friday 12th August
11lam - 3pm
Tuesday 16th August - Friday 19th August
11lam - 3pm

Tuesday 9th - Friday 12th August
9am - 1pm

1 Tuesday 16th - Friday 19th August
Normanton Park Community Centre,  9am-1pm

Normanton, Derby DE23 8DA Tuesday 23rd - Friday 26th August
T1lam - 3pm

Tuesday 30th August - Friday 2nd Sept
11lam-3pm

Book online:
H to Book? https:/ /sportingcommunities.coordinate.cloud/list
OW 10 BOOK? g

Or contact Ed: 07734230650
Email: haf@sportingcommunitiescic.org
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